Model ®

Jet Power

Engine
Horsepower

Maximum RPM
at Full Throttle

Cylinders
Displacement
Bore/Stroke

Cooling System

Ignition
Starting
Gear Shift

Steering

Alternator System

Trim Positions

Fuel Tank

Fuel Requirements

Weight @
Shaft Length

Approximate
Mounting Height

Induction System

Oil Injection

Impeller type

JET
40 JP

60 HP
(44.7 kw)

5000-5500

3
967 cc
76 mm x 71 mm

Water cooled
w/ thermostat

Modular CDI
Electric
F-N-R

Remote
(Tiller optional)

16 amp (201 watt)
w/ voltage regulator

Gas assist
(Power trim optional)

Optional

Leaded or unleaded
90 RON minimum

106 kg
Short 381 mm
558 mm
Loop-charged
(3 carb)
Standard

Stainless steel

JET
20 JP

25 HP
(18.6 kw)

5000-6000

2
400 cc
65 mm x 60 mm

Water cooled
w/ thermostat

Capacitor discharge
Manual
F-N-R

Tiller

6 amp (76 watt)

Standard

Leaded or unleaded
90 RON minimum

56 kg
Short 381 mm
558 mm
Loop-charged
(1 carb)
N/A

Stainless steel

(1) Model offering may vary from one country to another.
Please see your local dealer for specific information.
(2) Weight specification is for lightest version.
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Mercury Marine continuously explores means to improve the p it designs, and distribi . Changes to the specifications of its engines, boats and accessories are ongoing. Every effort is made
to produce sales and service literature which is current. This brochure should not be regarded as a precise guide to the latest specifications. This brochure is also not an offer for sales of any particular engine, boat,
or accessory. Distributors and dealers are not agents of Mercury Marine and they have no authority to bind Mercury Marine by any express undertaking or representation, including but not limited to representations
of a product, sales, applications, or service nature.

www.marinepower.com



