

Mercury Jet Outboards



Model ⁽¹⁾	40 JET	20 JET
Jet Power	40 JP	20 JP
Engine Horsepower	60 HP (44.7 kW)	25 HP (18.6 kW)
Maximum RPM at Full Throttle	5000-5500	5000-6000
Cylinders	3	2
Displacement	967 cc	400 cc
Bore/Stroke	76 mm x 71 mm	65 mm x 60 mm
Cooling System	Water cooled w/ thermostat	Water cooled w/ thermostat
Ignition	Modular CDI	Capacitor discharge
Starting	Electric	Manual
Gear Shift	F-N-R	F-N-R
Steering	Remote (Tiller optional)	Tiller
Alternator System	16 amp (201 watt) w/ voltage regulator	6 amp (76 watt)
Trim Positions	Gas assist (Power trim optional)	5
Fuel Tank	Optional	Standard
Fuel Requirements	Leaded or unleaded 90 RON minimum	Leaded or unleaded 90 RON minimum
Weight (2)	106 kg	56 kg
Shaft Length	Short 381 mm	Short 381 mm
Approximate Mounting Height	558 mm	558 mm
Induction System	Loop-charged (3 carb)	Loop-charged (1 carb)
Oil Injection	Standard	N/A
Impeller type	Stainless steel	Stainless steel

- (1) Model offering may vary from one country to another. Please see your local dealer for specific information.
- (2) Weight specification is for lightest version.



Marine Power Europe Inc is ISO 9001 certified

© M.P.E. 2002 PPH GB PRINTED IN BELGIUM 90-808654-03

Mercury Marine continuously explores means to improve the products it designs, manufactures and distributes. Changes to the specifications of its engines, boats and accessories are ongoing. Every effort is made to produce sales and service literature which is current. This brochure should not be regarded as a precise guide to the latest specifications. This brochure is also not an offer for sales of any particular engine, boat, or accessory. Distributors and dealers are not agents of Mercury Marine and they have no authority to bind Mercury Marine by any express undertaking or representation, including but not limited to representations of a product, sales, applications, or service nature.

